
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 70764035

Data publicarii	29.06.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 622,68 RON - 622,68 RON

Descriere: SET DALTA MAX3 1 X 91.60 = 91.60 SET DE DALTI SDS 1 X 47.90 = 47.90 TEAVA CANALIZARE 1 X 50.42 = 50.42 LUBRIFIANT 250GR 1 X 9.24 = 9.24 REDUCTIE KGR 1 X 10.92 = 10.92 LACAT 150EURDLJ 2 X 53.78 = 107.56 REDUCTIE AL 3 X 3.36 = 10.08 TEU AL 3 X 36.13 = 108.40 NIPLU AL 3 X 12.61 = 37.82 REDUCTIE AL 3 X 13.45 = 40.34 AERISITOR AUTOMAT 2 X 21.01 = 42.02 AERISITOR AUTOMAT CU COT 1 X 30.25 = 30.25 CUIE KG 1 X 10.08 = 10.08 CIMENT HOLCIM 20KG 2 X 13.03 = 26.05
